
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
21
92
10
72
75
81
25
77
8

74
68
27
73
78
76
13
71
34
61

Name
Thiago Lourenco
Marcelo Camacho e Lamartine Henr
Emerson Freitas
Luiz Rudge
Luiz Aurelio
Thiago Gabarron
Rafael Freiras
Patrick Panizo
Joao Pedro
Luiz Antonio
Clovis dos Reis
Luccas Meira
Luiz Gustavo
Danilo Santana
Thiago Lofeu
Ze Augusto e Neno
Will
Jose Eduardo
Ronaldo Costa

Class
TrackDay
500km
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay
Historic Race
TrackDay
TrackDay
TrackDay

Best Tm
1:48.478
1:50.019
2:04.824
2:06.109
2:06.315
2:06.460
2:07.028
2:08.415
2:08.603
2:11.808
2:11.904
2:13.024
2:14.838
2:17.726
2:19.775
2:26.393
2:29.209
2:29.831
2:30.391

Diff
-

+1.541
+16.346
+17.631
+17.837
+17.982
+18.550
+19.937
+20.125
+23.330
+23.426
+24.546
+26.360
+29.248
+31.297
+37.915
+40.731
+41.353
+41.913

Best Spd
143,000
140,997
124,274
123,008
122,807
122,666
122,118
120,799
120,622
117,689
117,604
116,614
115,045
112,632
110,981
105,964
103,964
103,533
103,147

2nd Best
1:49.481
1:50.515
2:05.383
2:19.634
2:06.792
2:08.325
2:08.258
2:10.141
2:13.140
2:11.959
2:12.262
2:16.299
2:15.079
2:19.185
2:21.001
2:26.938
2:32.185

-.---
2:31.913

Laps
15
19
19

8
6

15
8

20
6
8

15
20
16
17

9
5
6
1

17

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap time500 Km de Interlagos 2020
  Sexta

Track Day

Qualify

Interlagos 4,309 Km

20/11/2020 16:00

500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Place
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